
ά¢ƻ ŎǊŜŀǘŜ ŀƴ ƻǇŜǊŀǘƛƴƎ ŜƴǾƛǊƻƴƳŜƴǘ ǘƘŀǘ ǿƛƭƭ provide shareholders with sustained 
growth in their investment while maintaining our independence.έ 



 
 Â   This presentation includes forward-looking statements. To the extent that the foregoing information 
refers to matters that may occur in the future, please be aware that such forward-looking statements may 
differ materially from actual results. Additional information concerning some of the factors that could cause 
materially different results is included in Isabella Bank Corporation's annual report on Form 10-K for the 
year ended December 31, 2016 and Form 10-Q for the quarter ended December 31, 2016, which are 
available from the Securities and Exchange Commission's Public Reference facilities and from its website at 
www.sec.gov.  

 

For further information regarding Isabella Bank Corporation, please visit our website at 
www.isabellabank.com and click on Investors. Â 



DAVE MANESS 
CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD 
Isabella Bank Corporation 



Demonstrate unwavering integrity 
 
Community bank focused 
 
Continued stability and independence 
 
Exceptional customer service delivered in a personal manner 
 

CORE VALUES 





RHONDA TUDOR 
VICE PRESIDENT & CONTROLLER 
Isabella Bank Corporation 



2016 ISBA HIGHLIGHTS ($000) 

December 31, 2016 2016 Growth % 

Total Assets $1,732,151 3.84% 

Total Assets and Assets Under 
Management* 

$2,432,726 3.07% 

Investment Securities $558,096 -15.46% 

Gross Loans $1,010,615 18.83% 

Deposits $1,195,040 2.62% 

* Includes loans sold/serviced and assets managed by the Investment and Trust Services Department 

Source: Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 



Gross Loans by Category ($000) 
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Source: Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 



Deposits by Category ($000) 
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Source: Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 



2016 ISBA Highlights 

Year Ended Dec. 31, 2016 % Change From 2015 

Net Income ($000) $13,799 -8.80% 

Net Income Excluding Tax-Adjusted 
Loan Loss Provision ($000) 

$13,710 3.07% 

Net Interest Income ($000) $42,801 3.54% 

Earnings Per Common Share $1.77 -9.23% 

Tangible Book Value Per Common 
Share 

$18.16 4.97% 

Dividend Yield 3.52% 0.38% 

Source: Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 



Year Ended  
December 31, 2016 ISBA 

Michigan Peers         
 Worst          Best 

  Return on Average Assets 0.82% 0.52% 1.08% 

  Return on Average Equity 7.12% 5.73% 10.28% 

  Nonperforming Loans to Gross Loans 0.17% 0.83% 0.02% 

  Nonperforming Assets to Total Assets 0.11% 0.91% 0.04% 

ISBA vs. 5 Closest Michigan Bank 
Holding Companies (by Asset Size) 

Source: FDIC 12/31/16 



Historic Loan Quality Indicators 

-0.20%

0.00%

0.20%

0.40%

0.60%

0.80%

1.00%

1.20%

1.40%

1.60%

1.80%

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

Nonperforming Loans to Gross Loans Allowance for Loan Losses to Gross Loans

Net Loan Charge-Offs as a % of Average Loans Delinquent Loans as a % of Gross Loans

Source: Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 



25 Year ISBA Earnings History 
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JAE A. EVANS 
PRESIDENT & CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 
Isabella Bank Corporation 



ά²ƛǘƘƻǳǘ Ŏƻƴǘƛƴǳŀƭ ƎǊƻǿǘƘ ŀƴŘ ǇǊƻƎǊŜǎǎΣ ǎǳŎƘ ǿƻǊŘǎ ŀǎ  

improvement, achievement, and success ƘŀǾŜ ƴƻ ƳŜŀƴƛƴƎΦέ   
ς Benjamin Franklin 



Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 

CONSUMER LOANS ($000) 

$20,000

$25,000

$30,000

$35,000

$40,000

$45,000

$50,000

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016



Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 

RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE 
LOANS ($000) 

$200,000

$220,000

$240,000

$260,000

$280,000

$300,000

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016



Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 

COMMERCIAL & 
AGRICULTURAL LOANS ($000) 
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GROSS LOANS ($000) 
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Source: Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 



TOTAL DEPOSITS ($000) 
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Source: Corporate Consolidated Financials: 12/31/16 



SAGINAW LPO 



1. Strengthen employee training and development to 
increase internal expertise and employee 
engagement. 

 

STRATEGIC OBJECTIVES 



2. Evaluate expansion strategies to contribute to growth 
     and financial success. 
 

STRATEGIC OBJECTIVES 



3. Enhance our sales culture to deepen customer 
     relationships and increase financial success. 
 

STRATEGIC OBJECTIVES 






